JET

JoP-15M NI

10000370M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

WMH Tool Group AG

Bahnstrasse 24, CH — 8603 Schwerzenbach
www.wmhtoolgroup.ch; info@wmhtoolgroup.ch
Tel +41 (0) 1806 47 48

Fax +41 (0) 1806 47 58

P-10000370M  01/03




Parts Breakdown For The JDP-15M Drill Press




Index
No.

29........
30........
31.......
32......
33.......
34......
35.......
36........
37........
38........
39.......

43........
44........
45........
49........

50........
51........
52........
53.......
54........

56........
57
58........
59........
61........
62........

Part
No.

10600128
10400201
10600404

Parts List For The JDP-15M Drill Press

2601BBDA72......ccvvveveen.

10600604
10600702
10600802
10600902

10601009A1 .........oovevvveeen.

10601201

26010QBDK85 ........cveeveeen
2603BBLA3S .......ccccevveenn.

10601601
10801701

2658MZDU36 .........oeeveenn.

10601901
10602001
10602138
10602204
10602304

2603BBLA37 .....ccovvvieieennn

10602552

2603BBLAGG .........cceeveeenn.

10602901
10603002

2601BZDAA9.......ccvevveen

10603206
10603301
10703414

2502NBC412 .......cvvvveeen.
2701FBD112 ......ccovveeeennn.

10603704
10603807

2536MBEG1L .........ceeeeeenn
10604303A1 ......ccovvirrrnenn.

10604303
10604403
10604505
10604902

10605002A3 ..........cccvvvveeen.

10605002
10605115
10605202

2701QZD610 .......ceveeeeennn

10605403

2701FBD110 .....cccvvveveenn.

10605608
10605702
10605822

2001276204 ........coeeevvnnnnns
20017276203 .......covveevinnnns

10606201

Description Size Qty.
BaSE e e 1
COlUMN HOIAET ...t e 1
Body COlUMN ... e 1
Hex Head BOlt........cccoooeviiiiiiiiiien, M10x40mm ............... 4
Table BraCKel....uuui i et et 1
(1= | R 1
GEAN SNAMt ... e 1
A4 0] 1 ¢ PR 1
Crank Handle ASSY ........uuuuiuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiriereieies tereeeseeeiesasanesssasananananns 1
Table BraCKel.....uui it et eee et 1
Hex Head BOlt........cccoooeviiiiiiiiiien, 5/8"X1" oo 1
SELSCIEW ...t M6x10mm ................. 1
TIING SCAlE....ccc s e 1
Centering SCale.......oovvvviiiiii 1
DIIVE SCIEW ... .cceiiiiii ittt ctieeeeeeeeetae s e e e eeeeeabaaans 2
Column Lock Handle............cccoeeeeeieeeiieeniniennnnnn, M12x35mm ............... 1
Table Lock Handle .........ccccoeeeiieiiiiiiiiicc e, M10x25mm ............... 1
TADIE vt e s 1
RACK e e erree e e e e e e 1
RACK RING ..o cere e 1
SEESCIEW ...t e M6x8mm ................... 1
HEA ... . ittt es criee e e e e e e e e aaba— 1
SEESCIEW ...t e M10x12mm ............... 2
Handle Shifter .......uuiii s e, 1
MOtOr Bar SHIfter .......eieieeiiiecie s e e 1
Hex Head BOlt........cccoooeviiiviiiiiieen, M8X16mm ................. 1
1/ L0] (o) g = Lo To PO RUPRTPRRPPRRIR 1
Shifter BOIt......oooeeeeeieee e, M10x33mm ............... 2
Y o (0] g = 7= 1T = PR 1
Spring Washer ... 127 2
HeX NUL ... e, M12 i, 2
HUD e e crre e e e e e e e aaraaa 1
Feed Shaft......cooii et e 1
SPHNG PIN e Z5X16Mmm.......ccevveee. 1
HaNAIE ASSY ... s e 1
HANAIE Bar .....ceiieeeiiie et ettt ctieeeeeeeeebaee s e e e e e e e aabaaans 3
(CT ] o= T PP PPRTPR PP 3
SCAIE RING ittt 1
COil SPIING .o ceee e e e e e 1
SPING CAP ASSY enieeiiiiieie ettt e e teaaa e e e a e e e s 1
T o] 1070 [ OF- 1 o BT PURTPRTPP 1
Shaft SEAL ... e 1
SPriNG RELAINET ....ccoiiiiiiiei s e 1
NUL. e e e e e eeraeens 1/27-20 e, 1
QUuIll Set SCrew........coooeeeiiiii, M10x28mm ............... 1
NUL. e e e e e eeraeens MI10 .o, 1
QUIIL . s —er e ———— 1
RUDDEr WaAShET ...t et 1
SPINAIE s e e e 1
Ball BEAINNG .....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e e eeeeeeeeeeeeeens 6204ZZ ...................... 1
Ball BEAINNG .....ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin e e eeeeeeeeeeeeeens 6203ZZ........cccceevee. 1
WASKET ..t es ctee e e e e e e aa 1



Index Part
No

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

83
84
85
87
88
89

110......
119......
128......
140......
149......
162......
164......
166......
167......
169......
298......
601......
602......
610......
611......
612......
613......
614......

No Description Size Qty.
10606301.......ccccvvivnennnnns 003 " N[ | PO UUPUPR 1
10606401.......cccceeeeeeeeennn, Spindle Nut (L.H Threads) ... e, 1
10606505.......cccceeeeiieieenn, B\ 0T IS 1= 1= YR 1
20012726204 ..........ccuvvuen.... Ball BEAINNG ......cvvveieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaeens 6204ZZ ......vveeee 2
10606703.......ccovvviiieeeeenns COllAT ... e e 1
10606801.......ccccceeeeeeeennnn, == 1l T o TN T Vo R 2
10606904........c.cevvceeeeeeens U1 oY= N | 1
10607029.......ccovvvvceeeeeeenns SPINAIE PUIIBY ...t et 1
21015M2B16 ......cccoeennneeeeee Drilling ArDOr ... 1
2135ATQ915 .....ovvvvvvvviines Keyless ChuCK .......cccoooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiereeeeeeeeeeees B-16...cccooeeiiieeiiiiinnnnn, 1
10607303......ccovvvviiiiereeeens Wedge ShIfter .....oovvvviiiiiiieee s - 1
8D67D12009 .....ccceeeeeeee 1Y [0] (o) SO UPPTPRRPPRRIR 1
2808A5172B........ccccvvvuenn... MOTOE WIEE vt e e eaes ctreeeeeeeee b e e e e e e eeabaaans 1
2615BBDD28..................... Hex Head BOlt........cccoooeviiiiiiiiiien, M8x25mm ................. 4
2501MBDNQOS ........ccce......e. Flat Washer.......ccccoooeiiiiiiiiiiciceeeee, M8 .., 4
2701FBD113 ... NUL. e e e e eeraeens M8 .., 4
10407994........covieeeeeeanns Y To] (o] gl U111 1
2571IMNC307 ...oovvveiieieennnn KBY i S5mmx5mmx20mm.....1
2603BBLA36 ........ccceeneeee SEESCIEW cevvviii et MBX6mm ................... 1
2801ANHJI37 ..., Strain RelIET ... e s 2
10808301....ccccevviiiiiieaannn, ClamP-COrd...cciieeii et eeee e e e 1
2668BBDA39.......ccccceennnee. Pan Head SCrew ........oocevvvviviiiiiiieeeiieeeeeen, M6x12mm ................. 1
2807UKO026M.........ccceeeeeeeee POWEE Cabl.....uveiiiiiieeeecce e e 1
2899GA5069 .......ccoeeeeeeeeee SWILCN et et es eeee e 1
10608853........ccevvveeeeeeenns SWILCN BOX 1.t et eeeee e 1
2668BBDA24 ..................... Pan Head SCrew .......oocevvvvviiiiiiiieeeeieeeeein, M5x12mm ................. 3
10609049A1 ........ccceeennnnn. PUIEY COVEN ASSY ... et 1
2641BBDA39.......ccceeeeeens Pan Head SCrew .......oocevvvvviiiiiiiieeeeieeeeein, M6x12mm ................. 4
2620BBDB12..................... Pan Head SCrew .......oocevvvvviiiiiiiieeeeieeeeein, M5x25mm ................. 1
10409513.....cccceiiiiiieeeeennn, Center PUIEY ..o 1
20012726202 .........ccvvvveenn... Ball BEAINNG .....ccvvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinee e eeeeeeeeeeaeeens 6202727 ......vveeeean 1
10609802......cccceeeeeieeeeennn, Center Pulley Shaft..........cccciiiiiiiieees e 1
2572ARM260.........cccene..e. V-BElt .., M-26 ...cooeeeiiiiiiiinnnn. 1
250INNVNI1L .....cooeeeeens Flat Washer.......ccccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiie e, A" i, 4
10810401A1 ......ccceeeeennn, Chuck Guard Assy (Not ShOWN) ... v, 1
2701QZD612 ........cevvvevens NUL. e e e e e eeraeens /27 i, 1
10208302....cccceiiiiiiiiiaaannn. ClaMP-COrd. i e e e 3
2668BBDA23..........ccceunn... Pan Head SCrew ........oocovvvviviieieiieeeeieeeeein, M5x8mm ................... 1
2572ARM240.......cccceeee. V-BEelt ..o M-24 .......coovvvinnnnn. 1
2653MBDEI1S8 .................... TapPING SCIEW ....coveeiiiiiiiiiiieee e M5x16mm ................. 2
10614001........ccevvveeeeeennns 1/ L0] (o) g = Lo To OSSR UPPTPRRPPRRIR 1
2536MBE616 ..................... SPriNg Pin ... BO6X25 ..., 2
10062343.......ccovvvviieeeeeens LD LADE it e e 1
10062344........ccveeeeeeeens MOLOE LADEI ... .ot e 1
10316605.....cccccevvurrrieaannn. Yo L=T<To l B IT=To | =10 N TP URTPR PRI 1
10216714.......coovvvceeeeeeens Barth Label ..o e et 1
11316904........coevvveeeeeeees N 1 I e T o 1
2668BBDA22...........ccccu...... Pan Head SCrew ........ooeevvvvviiiiieiiiieiieeeeen, M5x6mm ................... 2
2668BZDA23 .......cccceeennn Pan Head SCrew ........oocevvvviviiinieeieeieeeeeein, M5x8mm ................... 3
2504MZCO05.........eveeeeeee TOOth LOCK WASKET ......vvviiiiieiieeeiie et e 2
2668BBDB44 ..................... Pan Head SCrew ........oocevvvviviiinieeieeieeeeeein, M6x35mm ................. 2
10661102.......cccvvvveieeeeenns Y=Y | TSR PPPUPUR PSR 1
2701FBD109 .....ccccoeeeeeeeees NUL. e e e e e eeraeens MI10 .o, 1
10661301........ccevvvveeeeeeenns SCAIE BOIt ..cviiiiii e e 1
13005701.....cccovvvviiieeeeens NUL. e e e e e eeraeens MI16 .o, 2



Index Part

No No

615...... 13005601.....ccccceeeeeeeeeennnnn,
616...... 2602BBLA5S .........cvvvvvenees
617...... 10661702....ccccieiiieeiieeeennn,
618...... 10661801 .....ccccceeeeeecennnnn,
625...... 10462501 .....ccccceeeeeieeennnn,
634...... 2502ABC410 ......ccvvvvvvvnnnns
700...... 2138MBL703 .......cvvvvvvvenns
701...... 2138MBL705 .......cvvvvvvvenens
702...... 2138MBL706 .........cvvvvvenees
806...... 2806555K7D.........ccccee....
807...... 2806555K6D......................
810...... 280655519U ...
814...... 2813DH5503 ........cevvvvvenees
815...... 2668BZDA04 .........cccvvvenns
822...... 2668BBDA28............cevvueees
834...... 10483401....ccccceeeeeeieeeennnn,
848...... 2658MZDU36 .......ccccunee.
849...... 10884901.....cccceeeeeeeeeeennnn,
899...... 2641BBDA2S3.........cvvvvvenens
912...... 2705FBD105 .......cevvvvvvenees
920...... 10892001 .....cccceeeeeeeeeennn,

922...... 2801ABRFO4 .......ccoeevveen.

Description Size Qty.
W ASKET .. es ceee e e e e aara——— 1
Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........oooccvvveeeeeeniiniinnenn, M5x35mm ......cccceeen. 1
SEERING ©evviiiiiiiiiiiiii s e ees —aaaae e e ———— 1
CIrCUIAr NUL...ooiiice e ees eeeee e 1
WIEE BOX..eiiiiiiei ittt ettt e e et ieeeeeeeeeesab e e e eeeeearaaaes 1
Spring Washer ..., ML0 ..o 1
ANgle WIrencCh.......... it 1
ANgle WIrencCh.......... it 1
ANgle WIrencCh.......... it 1
LEAA WIIE et et ctreeeeeeeee b eeeeeeeaabaaans 1
LEAA WG ...ttt ettt ees ctieeeeeeeee b e e e e e e eeabaaans 1
LEAA WG ...ttt ettt ees ctieeeeeeeee b e e e e e e eeabaaans 1
WIr€ CONNECION ...viieieeeiiice et e e e ees cieeeeeeeeeesabe s e eeeeeeesraanes 1
Pan Head SCrew ........oocevvvvviiieeiiieeeeieeeeen, M3X20.....ccceeeeeeereennnee, 2
Pan Head SCrew ........oocevvvvviiieeiiieeeeieeeeen, M5Xx25mm ................. 4
Y U] VT o I S 7= U = SR 1
DIIVE SCIEW ... .cceiiiiii ittt ctieeeeeeeeetae s e e e eeeeeabaaans 2
S CaAIE e e e ———————— 1
Pan Head SCrew ........oocovvvvvivieiiiieeeeieeeeen, M5Xx8mm ................... 2
NUt ChUCK ..vveeeeieccc e, M5 e 1
TENSION PIA c.vvviiiieceeeeeice e et e 1
Strain BEHEf.....ovveiiee e e 2



JDP-15M
10000370M

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black

WH white

BU blue

YE yellow

RD red

BN brown

GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weill

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
griingelb
orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune

orange

violet

230/50/1

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

E electronic unit

F fuse

RS reversing switch
CS centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off
LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzsc halter
Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

PE
L1
N
- | z
om m
01 :;3 L
[\I\ § i\ !—Ug
N LV
S
L
=
- | . >
i) m (V)
-— N
=
o & o




